IN ROOM DINNING MENU

Divine Fort



MORNING

BREAKFAST
7.00 AM TO 10.00 AM

IDLY 2-P 35.00
VADA 35.00
PONGAL 65.00
POORI 2-P 75.00
DOSA & ROAST

PLAIN ROAST 95.00
GHEE ROAST 125.00
MASALA ROAST 125.00
PODI ROAST 125.00
ONION ROAST 125.00
BUTTER ROAST 125.00
CHOCOLATE ROAST 125.00
CHEESE ROAST 185.00
UTHAPPAM

PLAIN UTHAPPAM 85.00
MASALA UTHAPPAM 115.00
ONION UTHAPPAM 115.00
GHEE UTHAPPAM 115.00
PODI UTHAPPAM 115.00
BUTTER UTHAPPAM 115.00
TOMATO UTHAPPAM 115.00
HOT BEVERAGE

HOT MILK 35.00
TEA/COFFEE 45.00
HEALTH DRINKS

(BOOST, HORLICKS, BADAM MILK) 75.00
MILAGU PAAL 65.00
COLD BEVERAGE

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE 125.00

APPLE/POMOGRANITE 155.00

**TAXES AS APPLICABLE



LUNCH & DINNER

12.30 PM TO 3.00 PM &
7.00 pm to 10.00 PM

SOUPS

CHOICE OF CREAM SOUP (MUSHROOM, VEG)
TOMYUM VEG SOUP

HOT & SOUR VEG SOUP

VEG CLEAR SOUP

SWEET CORN VEG SOUP

VEG MANCHOW SOUP

SALAD

VEG HAWAIIN SALAD

FRUIT MINT CHAAT
KUCHUMBER SALAD

TOSSED SALAD

PINEAPPLE KIMCHI SALAD
GARDEN FRESH GREEN SALAD

STARTERS

PANEER 65

SESAME FRIED PANEER WITH SCALLION & HONEY
CHILLY PANEER

MUSHROOM (65, MANCHURIAN, CHILLY, SALT & PEPPER)

GOBI (65, MANCHURIAN, CHILLY)

BABY CORN SALT & PEPPER

BABY CORN (65, MANCHURIAN, CHILLY)
BABY CORN PEPPER FRY

GOBI VEPUDU

MUSHROOM PEPPER FRY

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL

135.00
115.00
115.00
105.00
115.00
115.00

175.00
165.00
155.00
155.00
145.00
125.00

225.00
225.00
225.00
205.00
175.00
205.00
205.00
205.00
175.00
205.00
175.00

**TAXES AS APPLICABLE



RICE AND NOODLES

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE(MUSHROOM,PANEER)
SCHEWAN MIXED FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN VEG NOODLES
VEG FRIED RICE
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE

VEG NOODLES

SESAME FRIED NOODLES
MUSHROOM NOODLES
GARLIC NOODLES

GRAVIES

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER MUTTER
PANEER KADAI

PANEER CHETTINADU
PALAK PANEER
MUSHROOM CHETTINADU
MUSHROOM MASALA
MIX VEG CURRY

DAL FRY/TADKA/PALAK
ALOO MUTTER

KADAI VEGETABLES
GREEN PEAS MASALA
ALOO JEERA (DRY)

BREADS

PLAIN PAROTA
CHAPPATHI 2-P
PHULKA 2-P
ROTI

NAAN

185.00
205.00
165.00
155.00
175.00
185.00
155.00
165.00
175.00
165.00

225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
205.00
205.00
185.00
175.00
175.00
185.00
175.00
175.00

85.00
75.00
75.00
65.00
65.00

**TAXES AS APPLICABLE



SOUTH INDIAN
DIVINE SPECIAL BIRIYANI

DIVINE SOUTH INDIAN THALI (12.30 PM TO 3.00 PM)

VEGETABLE BRIYANI
MUSHROOM BIRIYANI
VEG PULAO

JEERA RICE

GHEE RICE

SAMBAR RICE

CURD RICE

DOSA & ROAST (7.00 PM TO 10.00 PM)
PLAIN ROAST

GHEE ROAST

MASALA ROAST

PODI ROAST

ONION ROAST

BUTTER ROAST

CHOCOLATE ROAST

PANJAMIRTHAM ROAST

CHEESE ROAST

UTHAPPAM (7.00 PM TO 10.00 PM)
PLAIN UTHAPPAM

MASALA UTHAPPAM

ONION UTHAPPAM

GHEE UTHAPPAM

PODI UTHAPPAM

BUTTER UTHAPPAM

TOMATO UTHAPPAM

DESSERTS

FRESH FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
CUT FRUIT PLATTER

PANJAMIRTHAM PAYASAM

BEETROOT HALWA

CARROT HALWA

GULAB JAMUN

TYPES OF ICECREAMS

(VANILLA, PISTA, MANGO, TUTIFRUTI, CHOCOLATE, BUTTER SCOTCH)

200.00
200.00
195.00
175.00
165.00
155.00
165.00
145.00
145.00

95.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
155.00
185.00

85.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

185.00
185.00
155.00
125.00
125.00

65.00
135.00

**TAXES AS APPLICABLE



HOT BEVERAGE

HEALTH DRINKS

(BOOST, HORLICKS, BADAM MILK)
PANAKARKANDU MILK

MILAGU PAL

TEA/COFFEE

MILK

COLD BEVERAGE

PANJAMIRTHAM MILKSHAKE

CHOICE OF MILKSHAKE

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE
APPLE/POMOGRANITE

LASSI (SWEET, SALT)

FRESH LIME SODA (SWEET/SALT/MINT)
BUTTER MILK (PLAIN, MASALA, SALT)
SPARKLING WATER (600ML)

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER (1LIT)

EVENING

SNACKS
3.00 PM TO 7.00 PM

SNACKS

CRISPY CHEESE BALLS
VEG CORN NUGGETS
FRENCH FRIES

ONION PAKORA

MIX VEG PAKORA
ASSORTED BAJJI

VEG SPRING ROLL

HOT BEVERAGE

HEALTH DRINKS (BOOST, HORLICKS, BADAM MILK)
PANAKARKANDU MILK

MILAGU PAAL

TEA/COFFEE

MILK

75.00

65.00
65.00
45.00
35.00

165.00
155.00
125.00
155.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
45.00

175.00
165.00
165.00
155.00
165.00
175.00
175.00

70.00
60.00
60.00
40.00
30.00

**TAXES AS APPLICABLE



Divyam Kahdhar | Kumarar

A/C BANQUET HALL A/C BANQUET HALL

Veg. Divine Dine

East Giri Street, Near Rope Car Station, Palani 624601, Tamil Nadu, India
+91 4545 240044, 243344 | reservations@divinefort.com | www.divinefort.com



